
SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37I2021-2022/698 

KMSCL 

1 

Service Report 

2 

3 

Address. 

Ph:. 

Health Facility.PHS,Aaattcqpahe 

Completed 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

ISO 13485:2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY |AERB Approved Service Agency 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Kerala 

Ph:98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix.com | Email: bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

Spare Replaced 

sigetu 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

GA46414.a05. 

Service Classification : Breakdown call 

Problem ldentified :....Alot. 

Cyrix Engineer 

Alappuzba.. 
kaala. 

Date 

15 

UNDER 

CYRIX 
HEALTH CAREPVT LTD 

Description 
Requested 

Customer Remark 

DaeloD4 
Conhuaber 

Call Registration Date: 

Qty. 

Caller ID:...... 

R) 

Date of Visit:.... 

EQPT Name: 

Asset No:.....4.45 42 

Actionfaken, 

S. No....da 

PMS 

Time .gofm 

Completed 

Manufacture. .abm.. Model:.Ala. 

1aloalae4. 

Date, 

Date: 

HEALTH 

aghing Machioe 

Calibration Cust. Training 

Part Number 

No : 1016559 

Customer Name: 
Signature: 

.Dept...OP. 

Start Time 

Contact Numhpr: 

NO1S 

Spare Required 

Pending 

PR Number 

End Time 

MK 

lahfs4 M464|422s 

:cheg.ad aael..khat. ogño. baaaa aod 



Name of Hospital: 24x7 PHC ARATTUPUZHA 
Name of Equipment: WEIGHING MACHINE 

Make: SAMSO 

Serial Number: NA 

|Date of purchase/ 

RECOMMENDATION FOR BEYOND ECONOMIC REPAIR (RBER) 

BIOMEDICAL EOUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

Ycar of manufacture/ Installation Date: 01/03/2019 

|Date ofbreakdown: 18/09/2024 

Action taken: 

(Date of registration of complaint through email/ Toll free) 

Recommendations for repair (required service details) 
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR REPAIR 

|Cost of spares (specify parts and cost): NA 

PROFORMA 

# Percentage value of the cost of spares with respect to Cost of 
Purchase/ Asset Value: NA 

CYRIX SERVICE REPORT ATTACHED 

|CHECKED THE MACHINE AND FOUD THAT MAIN BOARD AND LOAD CELL ARE DEFECTIVE. 

Recommended for BER (Yes/ No): 

Date:20-102y 
|Date: 
Medical Officer (ic) 

Name ofDistrict: ALAPPUZHA 

Equipment ID & Barcode: 135539 & 0443548 

Model: NA 

Abstract of Service Report provided by the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/ CYRIX (Attached or Not) 

Seal 

Warranty details: NO WARRANTY 

BG05]n29-690 515 

Present status of the equipment: 
FULLY DAMAGED 

Reasons for recommending the equipment as BER: CHECKED THE MACHINE AND FOUD THAT MAIN 
BOARD AND LOAD CELL ARE DEFECTIVE. THIS MACHINE WAS INSTALLED ON 01/03/2019 AND 
AGED UP TO 5+ YEARS. QUOTATION IS NOTSUBMITTED SINCE SPARES ARE NOT AVAILABLE IN 
THE MARKET. SO WE RECOMMENDING THE EQUIPMENT AS BER. 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time of 
purchase: NO AMC/CAMC 

Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority with date:- MRIDULA G 

Remarks of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

|Asset Value: 1600 

iolela aloalo4 

JYOTHISH THOMAS 

APPUZHA 

Consultant (Biomedical Engineering) 

NHSignâture of JC BM (NHM) 

Signature of Superintendent 

lo--690 515./ 



ARDeA 

lno -690 515, 

S3ng-690 515 



rd--690515, 

630)53a9-690 515 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

